KILLARNEY AUCTION MART

Box 1435
Killarney. MB ROK 1GO

Market Report for April 29, 2024

Cattle 699

D1 & D2 Butcher Cows

Butcher Bulls

Feeder Steers
Feeder Steers
Feeder Steers
Feeder Steers
Feeder Steers
Feeder Steers
Feeder Steers

Feeder Heifers
Feeder Heifers
Feeder Heifers
Feeder Heifers
Feeder Heifers
Feeder Heifers
Feeder Heifers

300-399
400-499
500-599
600-699
700-799
800-899
900-999

300-399
400-499
500-599
600-699
700-799
800-899
900-999

160-175

185-205

490-520
440-480 (500)
410-435 (446)
360-390 (410)
320-350

380-420 (430)
345-375
315-345 (355)
295-335

No Sale May 6, Next Sale May 13. Pair Sale June 10

NOTE:
Next Sale Monday, May 13, 2024
NO SALE May 6
Call the Auction Mart at 204-523-8477
Visit killarneyauctionmart.ca for more info
or to consign to any upcoming Sale



